Platz

Name

S16D / Phonix / Hawk

1 LucaRath
2 Stefan Ehmke
3 Sven Baumann
4 Michel Landahl
5 Ralf Hahn
6  Christian Meyer
7  Jorn Bursche
8  Eric Tanzer
9  Mike Zeband
10 Rainer Rath
11  Phillip Hahn
12 Peter Mdller
13 Michael Krause
14  Matthias Varenholdt
15 Karsten Landahl
16 Jorg Klinke
17 Thomas Gyulai
18 Tino Klotz
19 Heinrich Baumann
20 Jorg Klotz
21 Monika Hochstein
22 Klaus Clevers
23  Walter Schwagerl
24 Joachim Méschk
25  Jirgen Brand
26 Robert Fenk
27  Heiko Thinschmidt
28 Rainer Borsutzki
29 Michael Franz
30 Udo Vogel
31 Michael Kayser
32 Manuela Wissbar
33 Robert Klaus
34  Uwe Lindner
35 Siggi Hochstein
36 Frank Herzog
37 Michaela Seyfarth
38 Axel Dien
39 Rene Metzner
40 Damian Bessert
41 H. P. Hoffmann
42  Giovanni Russo
43  Werner Lange
44  Bodo Bulau
45 Manfred Brehmer
Platz Name
SuperLiga
1 Rainer Rath
2 Phillip Hahn
3 Peter Moller
4 Tino Klotz
5  Heinrich Baumann
6  Jorg Klotz
7  Jurgen Brand
8  Klaus Clevers
9  Manuela Wissbar
10 Axel Dien
11  Heiko Thinschmidt
12  Giovanni Russo
13  Rainer Borsutzki
grin = mit Qualipunkt
*
dis = Disqualifiziert
SL = SuperLiga

Club

Hamburg
Bannewitz
Glstrow
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Berlin
Bannewitz
Berlin
Hamburg
Hamburg
Berlin
Bannewitz
Gustrow
Hamburg
Burg / Spreewald
Bannewitz
Gustrow
Gustrow
Gustrow
Berlin
Hamburg
Bochum
Burg / Spreewald
Berlin
Chemnitz
Gotha
Gotha
Hamburg
Bannewitz
Gotha
Hamburg
Bannewitz
Gotha
Berlin
Gotha
Ansbach
Hamburg
Meiningen
Bannewitz
Walldorf
Hamburg
Nirnberg
Bitterfeld
Gotha

Club

Hamburg
Hamburg
Berlin
Gustrow
Gustrow
Gustrow
Berlin
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Gotha
Hamburg
Gotha

= Rundenabzug wegen Bodenfreiheit

NORDOSTCUP 2023

1. Lauf

04.02.23

Glstrow
50
47
43
42
35
33
39
26
29
28
30
24
45
23
22
31
0
21
18
14
27
15
37
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1. Lauf
04.02.23
Glstrow
28
30
24
21
18
14
20
0
13

0
0
0
0

2. Lauf
13.05.23
Gotha
50
45
0
43
39
27
29
21
26
19
15
0
31
18
22
0
25
16
0
0

o

2. Lauf
13.05.23
Gotha
19
15
0
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3. Lauf
10.06.23
Hamburg
51
47
39
43
35
45
30
0
25
33
27
26
0
0
31
0
0
22

o O o

3. Lauf
10.06.23
Hamburg
33
27
26
22
20
19
0
37
24
29
0
23
0

4. Lauf
30.09.23
Bannewitz
50
0
47
0
39
0
0
44
33
26
30
27
0
35
0
41
45
24
22
23
0
0
0
31
29
0
0

o

4. Lauf
30.09.23
Bannewitz
26
30
27

Summe Streich

201
139
129
128
148
105
98
01
113
106
102
77
76
76
75
72
70
83
60
56
55
52
51
50
49
48
47
42
0
38
37
37
37
35
35
34
30
29
28
28
24
23
20
17
17

Summe Streich

106
102
77
83
60
56
49
37
37
29
235
23
21
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19
15
0
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aktive Starter:
Total

151
139
129
128
113
105
98
91
88
87
87
77
76
76
75
72
70
67
60
56
55
52
51
50
49
48
47
42
4
38
37
37
37
35
35
34
30
29
28
28
24
23
20
17
17

aktive Starter:
Total

87
87
7
67
60
56
49
37
37
29
235
23
21

45
Starts
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13
Starts
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Motor

Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix/S16D
Hawk?7
Hawk7
Hawk7
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Hawk7
Hawk7
Hawk7
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Hawk7
Phoenix
Hawk7
Hawk7
Phoenix
S16D
Phoenix
Hawk7
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Hawk7
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Hawk7
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix

Extra

Junior
Senior

Junior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Junior
Senior

Senior

Senior


../2021/NOC_2019_Ergebnisse.pdf
../2021/Gotha.pdf
../2021/NOC_2019_Ergebnisse.pdf
../2021/Gotha.pdf

